1
®
EL7513
 FN7112.4Data Sheet March 14, 2006
White LED Step-Up Regulator
The EL7513 is a constant current boost regulator specially
designed for driving white LEDs. It can drive 4 LEDs in
series or up to 12 LEDs in parallel/series configuration and

• Digital cameras
• White LED backlighting
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7513IWT-T7 9 7”
(3k pcs)
8 Ld TSOT MDP0049
EL7513IWT-T7A 9 7”
(250 pcs)
8 Ld TSOT MDP0049
EL7513IWTZ-T7
(See Note)
BAAA 7”
(3k pcs)
8 Ld TSOT
(Pb-Free)
MDP0049
EL7513IWTZ-T7A
(See Note)
BAAA 7”
(250 pcs)
8 Ld TSOT
(Pb-Free)
MDP0049
EL7513IY d - 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL7513IY-T7 d 7” 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL7513IY-T13 d 13” 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL7513IYZ
(See Note)
BAABA - 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-Free)